Place
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First Name
Levi
Cindy
Shawn
Matt
Julie
Julie
Priscilla
Sam
Kimi
Samantha
Alesha
Avia
Isaac
Colin
Stuart
Olee
Reyes
Peggy
Sabrina
Brandon
Caitlin
Gavin
Brett
Clint
Angie
Kenzy
Kade
Chris
Thalia
Alex
Elisha
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Place
Last Name Bib Masters
Lewis 84
Stice 46 -
Reynolds 86
Sorensen 31
Tinney 78 1
Hernandez 79
Valero 80
Collier 71 1
Kelley 50 2
Reynolds 85
Munk 55
Simmons 43
Reitz 63
Reitz 61
Reitz 65 2
Shell 72
Romayor 76
Hawkins 82 3
Coley 48
Coley 49
Cruickshank 74
Coley 100
Leavitt 77 3
Benson 73 4
Spelman 24 4
Spelman 22
Spelman 23
Spelman 21 5
Blanco 17
Blanco 15
Andrews 1

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

A PP WWWRPRWNENNWWEFRPRWNPEPPRPENNENREPERPEPEPNPRE

Division

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

8/27/2017

Place
Gender

[
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Gender
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Chip Time
17:07.526
21:45.259
22:51.507
23:02.504
23:21.551
23:53.588
25:28.147
25:30.506
28:13.947
29:53.989
29:57.308
32:01.568
32:02.334
32:31.693
32:31.988
32:39.262
32:42.433
33:45.449
33:48.614
33:50.556
33:52.121
34:03.356
34:08.235
34:08.929
36:38.530
36:38.697
36:38.790
36:40.411
37:40.679
37:40.740
39:24.879

Gun Time
17:08.315
21:47.559
22:55.300
23:27.734
23:23.738
23:55.400
25:29.676
25:35.083
28:20.811
29:57.722
30:01.912
32:03.526
32:04.748
32:41.910
32:42.381
32:47.956
32:51.085
33:49.851
34:47.367
34:46.824
34:01.005
35:04.299
34:16.552
34:16.933
36:44.326
36:45.874
36:45.548
36:47.124
38:05.430
38:05.476
39:51.204
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Patty

33 Juanita
34 Carlena
35 Delia

36 Mike

37 Emma
38 Aimee
39 Amy

40 Adam

41 Gabriel
42 Hailey
43 Donald
44  Trudi

45 Zoe

46  Shelby
47 Rod

48 Thomas
49 Gabe

50 Ashleigh
51 Martha
52 Niki

53 Oscar
54  Jeannine
55 Ruston
56 Anita

57 Veronica
58 Tamara
59 Katherine

60 Kandice
61 Debbie
62 Jaden

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Eidson
Davila
Garcia
Gonzalez
Thiel
Yokom
Sale
McDonald
Erickson
Flores
Cano
Cody
Lahaie
Fleck
Schwitters
Munson
Moore
Gross
Dyal

Lazo
Ynigez
Lazo
Carter
Munk
Zink
Pantaleon
Cates
Luhring
Johns
Cox
SiFuentez

Place

Bib Masters
60 5
39 6
101

67 7
28 8
26

29

30

37
110
109

59 6
58 9
111
112

68 7
62
115
118

87 10
13

14

25 11
a7

52 12
40
106 13
64 14
69

53 15
104

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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H
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19

8/27/2017

Place
Gender
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
17
18
24
19
25
26
27
20
21
22
28
29
30
23
31
24
32
33
34
35
36
37
25

Gender

ST T TT TN TN TN TS TTT T T T

Chip Time
40:57.183
40:57.632
42:32.852
42:59.061
44:31.467
44:31.527
44:41.708
44:42.256
44:42.872
45:56.831
45:56.915
46:05.071
46:05.914
46:19.991
46:32.691
47:41.771
49:43.393
49:44.404
49:53.967
49:59.340
50:02.547
50:40.694
51:20.477
51:51.153
51:53.132
51:55.042
52:20.813
52:21.753
52:25.756
52:26.332
52:44.510

Gun Time
41:05.160
41:05.213
43:03.118
43:09.623
44:58.770
44:58.255
45:09.634
45:10.295
45:10.522
46:08.401
46:08.313
46:34.013
46:33.802
46:26.063
46:32.691
47:52.594
49:46.241
49:47.711
50:27.099
50:40.614
50:43.316
51:22.000
51:49.655
52:41.578
52:28.997
52:28.853
52:43.169
52:43.242
53:17.461
53:18.032
53:06.978
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Juan
Emma
Brandi
Elli
Kadie
Becky
Tara
Katy
Albert
Teresa
Corinna
Anne
Jeffrey
Heather
Sharon
Greta
Janis
Hope
Gregory
Leigh
Chesney
Kendall
Mary
Helen
Helen
Olivia
Mike
Kelley
Holly
Emma
Kiara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

SiFuentez
Bach
Barto
Munk
Henderson
Stratton
Hurchinson
Netjes
Lynch
Lynch
Hysell
Moscrip
Ramsey
Schwartz
Chandler
Saum
Duneau
Phipps
Cates
Simmons
Bayes
Simmons
Stone
Stone
Stone
Sorensen
Cates
Phipps
Hutchinson
Strommen
Blanco

Place

Bib Masters
103 8
102 16
57

70

4

12 17

5

9

88 9

6 18
51 19
92 20
93 10
116 21
117 22
113
114 23
95
107

42 24
108

44 11
83

33 25
38 26
32
105

94 27
99 28
66

16

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
4 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
11  Age 30-39
4  Age 14 & Under
12 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
15 Age 40-49
2 Age 60-69
14  Age 30-39
3  Age 60-69
5 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
6 Age 50-59
6 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
15 Age 30-39
5 Age 14 & Under
16 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
8/27/2017

Place
Gender
26
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
27
45
46
47
28
48
49
50
51
52
29
53
54
30
55
56
57
58
31
59
60
61
62

Gender

B < e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s 1 G

Chip Time
52:45.507
52:45.873
52:50.625
53:05.985
53:38.136
53:44.285
53:47.562
53:50.425
53:53.507
53:54.214
55:46.294
56:02.058
56:03.435
57:42.407
57:42.688
57:44.145
57:44.725
58:26.333
58:30.897
58:34.412
58:34.679
58:38.143
58:40.641
58:45.401
58:45.663
58:46.173
59:01.073
59:01.490
59:05.066
59:28.425

Gun Time
53:07.752
53:07.660
53:39.071
53:18.772
54:19.062
54:23.136
54:23.518
54:28.029
54:24.555
54:25.721
56:22.167
56:27.572
56:27.644
58:25.950
58:26.459
58:28.440
58:27.226
58:49.912
58:52.165
58:59.679
59:19.410
58:58.302
59:25.823
59:28.365
59:28.084
59:12.282
59:23.068
59:24.686
59:52.088
59:34.569

1:02:59.642 1:03:35.575
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

First Name Last Name

Kathy
Donna
Amy
Charity
Patrick
Lena
Khloe
Isaac
Tiffany
BreAnna
Sue
Barbra
Sherry
Jessi
Rex
Dena
MELISSA
Jonathan
Raeshelle
Jan
Carly
Chloe
Avery
Megan
Deaken

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Obray
Smith
Martinez
Burkheimer
Smith
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
McCray
McLean
Petersen
Stout
McCullough
Lemer
Stice
Cummings
JACA

Rico
Meyer
Dinsmore
Meyer
Macklin
Cook
Cook
Orcutt

Place
Bib Masters
10 29
11 30
7 31
3 32
36 12
2
18
19
8 DNS
20
27 DNS
34
35 DNF
41
45 DNS
54
56
75
81 DNS
89 DNS
90
91
96
97
98

Light It Up 5K 2017

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div
5
6
9

17
3
16
9
6

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

8/27/2017

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
32
67
68
33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender
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Chip Time
1:04:10.399
1:04:20.865
1.04:21.744
1:04:42.519
1:04:48.709
1:04:49.385
1:04:50.823
1:04:51.308
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1.04:42.557
1:04:58.756
1:04:58.703
1:04:42.519
1:05:27.565
1:05:24.766
1:05:25.599
1:05:27.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Levi

3 Shawn
4  Matt

8 Sam

13 Isaac
14 Colin
15 Stuart
16 Olee
17 Reyes
20 Brandon
22 Gavin
23 Brett
24 Clint

27 Kade
28 Chris
30 Alex
40 Adam
41 Gabriel
43 Donald
47 Rod
48 Thomas
49 Gabe
53 Oscar
55 Ruston
62 Jaden
63 Juan
71 Albert
75 Jeffrey
81 Gregory
84 Kendall
89 Mike

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lewis
Reynolds
Sorensen
Collier
Reitz
Reitz
Reitz
Shell
Romayor
Coley
Coley
Leavitt
Benson
Spelman
Spelman
Blanco
Erickson
Flores
Cody
Munson
Moore
Gross
Lazo
Munk
SiFuentez
SiFuentez
Lynch
Ramsey
Cates
Simmons
Cates

Bib Masters

84
86
31
71
63
61
65
72
76
49
100
77
73
23
21
15
37
110
59
68
62
115
14
47
104
103
88
93
107
44
105

Place

Light It Up 5K 2017

Full Results - Male

5K

Place

Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

8/27/2017

Place
Gender
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29

31

Gender

ITIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZZIZIZEILZZEIZLZLZTIZZCZIZEIZLZELZLZLZELZLLEL

Chip Time Gun Time

17:07.526
22:51.507
23:02.504
25:30.506
32:02.334
32:31.693
32:31.988
32:39.262
32:42.433
33:50.556
34:03.356
34:08.235
34:08.929
36:38.790
36:40.411
37:40.740
44:42.872
45:56.831
46:05.071
47:41.771
49:43.393
49:44.404
50:40.694
51:51.153
52:44.510
52:45.507
53:53.507
56:03.435
58:30.897
58:38.143
59:01.073

17:08.315
22:55.300
23:27.734
25:35.083
32:04.748
32:41.910
32:42.381
32:47.956
32:51.085
34:46.824
35:04.299
34:16.552
34:16.933
36:45.548
36:47.124
38:05.476
45:10.522
46:08.401
46:34.013
47:52.594
49:46.241
49:47.711
51:22.000
52:41.578
53:06.978
53:07.752
54:24.555
56:27.644
58:52.165
58:58.302
59:23.068
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Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
98 Patrick Smith 36 12
101 Isaac Blanco 19

DNS Rex Stice 45 DNS
DNS Jonathan Rico 75

DNF Deaken Orcutt 98

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Light

It Up 5K 2017
5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
3
6
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

8/27/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

<

M
M
M
M

Chip Time
1:04:48.709
1:04:51.308
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

1:05:27.565

1:05:27.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 Cindy Stice
5  Julie Tinney
6 Julie Hernandez
7  Priscilla Valero
9 Kimi Kelley
10 Samantha Reynolds
11 Alesha Munk
12 Avia Simmons
18 Peggy Hawkins
19 Sabrina Coley
21 Caitlin Cruickshank
25 Angie Spelman
26 Kenzy Spelman
29 Thalia Blanco
31 Elisha Andrews
32 Patty Eidson
33 Juanita Davila
34 Carlena Garcia
35 Delia Gonzalez
36 Mike Thiel
37 Emma Yokom
38 Aimee Sale
39 Amy McDonald
42  Hailey Cano
44  Trudi Lahaie
45 Zoe Fleck
46  Shelby Schwitters
50 Ashleigh Dyal
51 Martha Lazo
52 Niki Ynigez

54 Jeannine Carter

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

46
78
79
80
50
85
55
43
82
48
74
24
22
17

60
39
101
67
28
26
29
30
109
58
111
112
118
87
13
25

Place

1

a1

~

10

11

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

8/27/2017

Place
Gender
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26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
21:45.259
23:21.551
23:53.588
25:28.147
28:13.947
29:53.989
29:57.308
32:01.568
33:45.449
33:48.614
33:52.121
36:38.530
36:38.697
37:40.679
39:24.879
40:57.183
40:57.632
42:32.852
42:59.061
44:31.467
44:31.527
44:41.708
44:42.256
45:56.915
46:05.914
46:19.991
46:32.691
49:53.967
49:59.340
50:02.547
51:20.477

Gun Time
21:47.559
23:23.738
23:55.400
25:29.676
28:20.811
29:57.722
30:01.912
32:03.526
33:49.851
34:47.367
34:01.005
36:44.326
36:45.874
38:05.430
39:51.204
41:05.160
41:05.213
43:03.118
43:09.623
44:58.770
44:58.255
45:09.634
45:10.295
46:08.313
46:33.802
46:26.063
46:32.691
50:27.099
50:40.614
50:43.316
51:49.655
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Place
OA
56
57
58
59
60
61
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Anita
Veronica
Tamara
Katherine
Kandice
Debbie
Emma
Brandi
Elli
Kadie
Becky
Tara
Katy
Teresa
Corinna
Anne
Heather
Sharon
Greta
Janis
Hope
Leigh
Chesney
Mary
Helen
Helen
Olivia
Kelley
Holly
Emma
Kiara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Zink
Pantaleon
Cates
Luhring
Johns
Cox

Bach
Barto
Munk
Henderson
Stratton
Hurchinson
Netjes
Lynch
Hysell
Moscrip
Schwartz
Chandler
Saum
Duneau
Phipps
Simmons
Bayes
Stone
Stone
Stone
Sorensen
Phipps
Hutchinson
Strommen
Blanco

Place

Bib Masters
52 12
40
106 13
64 14
69

53 15
102 16
57

70

4

12 17

5

9

6 18
51 19
92 20
116 21
117 22
113
114 23
95

42 24
108

83

33 25
38 26
32

94 27
99 28
66

16

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
8  Age 40-49
9  Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
9  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
11 Age 30-39
4 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 30-39
11  Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
15 Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
14 Age 30-39
3 Age 60-69
5 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 50-59
6 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 50-59
8 Age50-59
15 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
8/27/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
51:53.132
51:55.042
52:20.813
52:21.753
52:25.756
52:26.332
52:45.873
52:50.625
53:05.985
53:38.136
53:44.285
53:47.562
53:50.425
53:54.214
55:46.294
56:02.058
57:42.407
57:42.688
57:44.145
57:44.725
58:26.333
58:34.412
58:34.679
58:40.641
58:45.401
58:45.663
58:46.173
59:01.490
59:05.066
59:28.425

Gun Time
52:28.997
52:28.853
52:43.169
52:43.242
53:17.461
53:18.032
53:07.660
53:39.071
53:18.772
54:19.062
54:23.136
54:23.518
54:28.029
54:25.721
56:22.167
56:27.572
58:25.950
58:26.459
58:28.440
58:27.226
58:49.912
58:59.679
59:19.410
59:25.823
59:28.365
59:28.084
59:12.282
59:24.686
59:52.088
59:34.569

1:02:59.642 1:03:35.575
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
99
100
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kathy Obray
Donna Smith

Amy Martinez
Charity Burkheimer
Lena Blanco
Khloe Blanco
Tiffany McCray
BreAnna McLean
Sue Petersen
Barbra Stout
Sherry McCullough
Jessi Lemer
Dena Cummings
MELISSA  JACA
Raeshelle  Meyer

Jan Dinsmore
Carly Meyer
Chloe Macklin
Avery Cook
Megan Cook

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
10 29
11 30
7 31
3 32
2
18
8 DNS
20
27 DNS
34
35 DNF
41
54
56
81 DNS
89 DNS
90
91
96
97

Light It Up 5K 2017
Full Results - Female

Place

Div

5

6

9

17

16

9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

8/27/2017

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTMTMTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:04:10.399
1:04:20.865
1.04:21.744
1:04:42.519
1:04:49.385
1:04:50.823
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:42.557
1:04:58.756
1:04:58.703
1:04:42.519
1:05:24.766
1:05:25.599
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Light It Up 5K 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Kenzy Spelman 22 26 13 36:38.697 36:45.874
Age 14 & Under 2 F Zoe Fleck 111 45 26 46:19.991 46:26.063
Age 14 & Under 3 F Ashleigh Dyal 118 50 28 49:53.967 50:27.099
Age 14 & Under 4 F Elli Munk 70 66 40 53:05.985 53:18.772
Age 14 & Under 5 F Hope Phipps 95 80 52 58:26.333  58:49.912
Age 14 & Under 6 F Chesney Bayes 108 83 54 58:34.679 59:19.410
Age 14 & Under 7 F Emma Strommen 66 92 61 59:28.425 59:34.569
Age 14 & Under 8 F Kiara Blanco 16 93 62 1:02:59.642 1:03:35.575
Age 14 & Under 9 F Khloe Blanco 18 100 68 1:04:50.823 1:05:25.599
Age 14 & Under DNS F Avery Cook 96 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Colin Reitz 61 14 6 32:31.693  32:41.910
Age 14 & Under 2 M Gavin Coley 100 22 11 34:03.356  35:04.299
Age 14 & Under 3 M Kade Spelman 23 27 14 36:38.790 36:45.548
Age 14 & Under 4 M Gregory Cates 107 81 29 58:30.897 58:52.165
Age 14 & Under 5 M Mike Cates 105 89 31 59:01.073 59:23.068
Age 14 & Under 6 M Isaac Blanco 19 101 33 1:04:51.308 1:.05:27.710
Age 14 & Under DNF M Deaken Orcutt 98 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 F Julie Hernandez 79 6 3 23:53.588 23:55.400
Age 15-19 2 F Avia Simmons 43 12 8 32:01.568 32:03.526
Age 15-19 3 F Thalia Blanco 17 29 14 37:40.679  38:05.430
Age 15-19 4 F Hailey Cano 109 42 24 45:56.915 46:08.313
Age 15-19 DNS F Carly Meyer 90 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 DNS F Chloe Macklin 91 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Isaac Reitz 63 13 5 32:02.334 32:04.748
Age 15-19 2 M Olee Shell 72 16 8 32:39.262  32:47.956
Age 15-19 3 M Reyes Romayor 76 17 9 32:42.433  32:51.085
Age 15-19 4 M Adam Erickson 37 40 17 44:42.872  45:10.522
Age 15-19 5 M Gabriel Flores 110 41 18 45:56.831 46:08.401
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Light It Up 5K 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 15-19 6 M Thomas Moore 62 48 21 49:43.393 49:46.241
Age 15-19 7 M Gabe Gross 115 49 22 49:44.404 49:47.711
Age 15-19 8 M Jaden SiFuentez 104 62 25 52:44510 53:06.978
Age 20-29 1 F Samantha Reynolds 85 10 6 29:53.989 29:57.722
Age 20-29 2 F Caitlin Cruickshank 74 21 11 33:52.121  34:01.005
Age 20-29 3 F Emma Yokom 26 37 21 44:31.527 44:58.255
Age 20-29 4 F Niki Ynigez 13 52 30 50:02.547 50:43.316
Age 20-29 5 F Tara Hurchinson 5 69 43 53:47.562 54:23.518
Age 20-29 6 F Mary Stone 83 85 55 58:40.641 59:25.823
Age 20-29 DNS F Jessi Lemer 41 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Levi Lewis 84 1 1 17:07.526  17:08.315
Age 20-29 1 M Oscar Lazo 14 53 23 50:40.694 51:22.000
Age 30-39 1 F Priscilla Valero 80 7 4 25:28.147  25:29.676
Age 30-39 2 F Alesha Munk 5 11 7 29:57.308 30:01.912
Age 30-39 3 F Sabrina Coley 48 19 10 33:48.614  34:47.367
Age 30-39 4 F Elisha Andrews 1 31 15 39:24.879  39:51.204
Age 30-39 5 F Carlena Garcia 101 34 18 42:32.852 43:03.118
Age 30-39 6 F Aimee Sale 29 38 22 44:41.708 45:09.634
Age 30-39 7 F Amy McDonald 30 39 23 44:42.256  45:10.295
Age 30-39 8 F Shelby Schwitters 112 46 27 46:32.691 46:32.691
Age 30-39 9 F Veronica Pantaleon 40 57 33 51:55.042 52:28.853
Age 30-39 10 F Kandice Johns 69 60 36 52:25.756  53:17.461
Age 30-39 11 F Brandi Barto 57 65 39 52:50.625 53:39.071
Age 30-39 12 F Kadie Henderson 4 67 41 53:38.136  54:19.062
Age 30-39 13 F Katy Netjes 9 70 44 53:50.425 54:28.029
Age 30-39 14 F Greta Saum 113 78 50 57:44.145 58:28.440
Age 30-39 15 F Olivia Sorensen 32 88 58 58:46.173 59:12.282
Age 30-39 16 F Lena Blanco 2 99 67 1:04:49.385 1:05:24.766
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Light It Up 5K 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 DNS F BreAnna McLean 20 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Barbra Stout 34 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Dena Cummings 54 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F MELISSA  JACA 56 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Megan Cook 97 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Shawn Reynolds 86 3 2 22:51.507 22:55.300
Age 30-39 2 M Matt Sorensen 31 4 3 23:02.504 23:27.734
Age 30-39 3 M Brandon Coley 49 20 10 33:50.556 34:46.824
Age 30-39 4 M Alex Blanco 15 30 16 37:40.740 38:05.476
Age 30-39 5 M Ruston Munk 47 55 24 51:51.153 52:41.578
Age 30-39 DNS M Jonathan Rico 75 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Cindy Stice 46 2 - 1 21:45.259  21:47.559
Age 40-49 1 F Julie Tinney 78 5 1 2 23:21.551 23:23.738
Age 40-49 2 F Kimi Kelley 50 9 2 5 28:13.947 28:20.811
Age 40-49 3 F Angie Spelman 24 25 4 12 36:38.530 36:44.326
Age 40-49 4 F Patty Eidson 60 32 5 16 40:57.183  41:05.160
Age 40-49 5 F Juanita Davila 39 33 6 17 40:57.632  41:05.213
Age 40-49 6 F Trudi Lahaie 58 44 9 25 46:05.914  46:33.802
Age 40-49 7 F Martha Lazo 87 51 10 29 49:59.340 50:40.614
Age 40-49 8 F Anita Zink 52 56 12 32 51:53.132  52:28.997
Age 40-49 9 F Katherine  Luhring 64 59 14 35 52:21.753  52:43.242
Age 40-49 10 F Debbie Cox 53 61 15 37 52:26.332  53:18.032
Age 40-49 11 F Becky Stratton 12 68 17 42 53:44.285 54:23.136
Age 40-49 12 F Teresa Lynch 6 72 18 45 53:54.214 54:25.721
Age 40-49 13 F Corinna Hysell 51 73 19 46 55:46.294 56:22.167
Age 40-49 14 F Anne Moscrip 92 74 20 47 56:02.058 56:27.572
Age 40-49 15 F Heather Schwartz 116 76 21 48 57:42.407 58:25.950
Age 40-49 16 F Kelley Phipps 94 90 27 59 59:01.490 59:24.686
Age 40-49 17 F Charity Burkheimer 3 97 32 66 1:04:42.519 1:04:42.519
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Light It Up 5K 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 DNS F Tiffany McCray 8 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Sherry McCullough 35 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Raeshelle  Meyer 81 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 M Brett Leavitt 77 23 3 12 34:08.235 34:16.552
Age 40-49 2 M Clint Benson 73 24 4 13 34:08.929 34:16.933
Age 40-49 3 M Chris Spelman 21 28 5 15 36:40.411 36:47.124
Age 40-49 4 M Juan SiFuentez 103 63 8 26 52:45.507 53:07.752
Age 40-49 5 M Albert Lynch 88 71 9 27 53:53.507 54:24.555
Age 50-59 1 F Peggy Hawkins 82 18 3 9 33:45.449  33:49.851
Age 50-59 2 F Delia Gonzalez 67 35 7 19 42:59.061 43:09.623
Age 50-59 3 F Mike Thiel 28 36 8 20 44:31.467 44:58.770
Age 50-59 4 F Jeannine Carter 25 54 11 31 51:20.477 51:49.655
Age 50-59 5 F Tamara Cates 106 58 13 34 52:20.813 52:43.169
Age 50-59 6 F Leigh Simmons 42 82 24 53 58:34.412 58:59.679
Age 50-59 7 F Helen Stone 33 86 25 56 58:45.401 59:28.365
Age 50-59 8 F Helen Stone 38 87 26 57 58:45.663 59:28.084
Age 50-59 9 F Amy Martinez 7 96 31 65 1:04:21.744 1:04:58.703
Age 50-59 DNS F Jan Dinsmore 89 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Stuart Reitz 65 15 2 7 32:31.988 32:42.381
Age 50-59 2 M Rod Munson 68 47 7 20 47:41.771  47:52.594
Age 50-59 3 M Jeffrey Ramsey 93 75 10 28 56:03.435 56:27.644
Age 50-59 4 M Kendall Simmons 44 84 11 30 58:38.143 58:58.302
Age 60-69 1 F Emma Bach 102 64 16 38 52:45.873 53:07.660
Age 60-69 2 F Sharon Chandler 117 77 22 49 57:42.688 58:26.459
Age 60-69 3 F Janis Duneau 114 79 23 51 57:44.725 58:27.226
Age 60-69 4 F Holly Hutchinson 99 91 28 60 59:05.066 59:52.088
Age 60-69 5 F Kathy Obray 10 94 29 63 1:04:10.399 1:04:42.557
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Division
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Light It Up 5K 2017

Group Results

5K

Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Place
6 F
DNS F
1 M
2 M
3 M
DNS M

Donna
Sue

Sam
Donald
Patrick
Rex

Smith 11
Petersen 27
Collier 71
Cody 59
Smith 36
Stice 45

8/27/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
95 30 64
DNS DNS DNS
8 1 4
43 6 19
98 12 32
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time
1:04:20.865
00:00.000

25:30.506
46:05.071
1:04:48.709
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:58.756
00:00.000

25:35.083
46:34.013
1:05:27.565
00:00.000
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Place
OA
31
64
65
83
24
30
101
100
93
99
29
97
42
54
81
89
58
77
43
20
22
19

DNS
DNS
61
21
DNS
33
DNS
79

First Name Last Name

Elisha
Emma
Brandi
Chesney
Clint
Alex
Isaac
Khloe
Kiara
Lena
Thalia
Charity
Hailey
Jeannine
Gregory
Mike
Tamara
Sharon
Donald
Brandon
Gavin
Sabrina
Sam
Avery
Megan
Debbie
Caitlin
Dena
Juanita
Jan
Janis

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Andrews
Bach
Barto
Bayes
Benson
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Burkheimer
Cano
Carter
Cates
Cates
Cates
Chandler
Cody
Coley
Coley
Coley
Collier
Cook
Cook
Cox
Cruickshank
Cummings
Davila
Dinsmore
Duneau

1
102
57
108
73
15
19
18
16
2
17
3
109
25
107
105
106
117
59
49
100
48
71
96
97
53
74
54
39
89
114

Place
Bib Masters

16

32

11

13
22

15

DNS
23

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
11  Age 30-39
6 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
6 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
16 Age 30-39
3 Age 15-19
17 Age 40-49
4  Age 15-19
4  Age 50-59
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69
2 Age 60-69
3  Age 30-39
2 Age 14 & Under
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
3  Age 60-69
8/27/2017

Place
Gender
15
38
39
54
13
16
33
68
62
67
14
66
24
31
29
31
34
49
19
10
11
10
4
DNS
DNS
37
11
DNS
17
DNS
51

Gender

B e e e e e Al 1 IR B =i M e e e e e 0 e e B 1 i 0

Chip Time
39:24.879
52:45.873
52:50.625
58:34.679
34:08.929
37:40.740

1:04:51.308

1:04:50.823
1:02:59.642
1:04:49.385
37:40.679
1:04:42.519
45:56.915
51:20.477
58:30.897
59:01.073
52:20.813
57:42.688
46:05.071
33:50.556
34:03.356
33:48.614
25:30.506
00:00.000
00:00.000
52:26.332
33:52.121
00:00.000
40:57.632
00:00.000
57:44.725

Gun Time
39:51.204
53:07.660
53:39.071
59:19.410
34:16.933
38:05.476

1:05:27.710

1:05:25.599
1:03:35.575
1:05:24.766
38:05.430
1:04:42.519
46:08.313
51:49.655
58:52.165
59:23.068
52:43.169
58:26.459
46:34.013
34:46.824
35:04.299
34:47.367
25:35.083
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:18.032
34:01.005
00:00.000
41:05.213
00:00.000
58:27.226
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Place
OA
50
32
40
45
41
34
35
49
18
67

69
91
73
DNS
60

44
51
53
23
DNS

59
71
72
DNS
96
DNS
DNF
39

First Name Last Name

Ashleigh
Patty
Adam
Zoe
Gabiriel
Carlena
Delia
Gabe
Peggy
Kadie
Julie
Tara
Holly
Corinna
MELISSA
Kandice
Kimi
Trudi
Martha
Oscar
Brett
Jessi
Levi
Katherine
Albert
Teresa
Chloe
Amy
Tiffany
Sherry
Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dyal
Eidson
Erickson
Fleck
Flores
Garcia
Gonzalez
Gross
Hawkins
Henderson
Hernandez
Hurchinson
Hutchinson
Hysell
JACA
Johns
Kelley
Lahaie
Lazo

Lazo
Leavitt
Lemer
Lewis
Luhring
Lynch
Lynch
Macklin
Martinez
McCray
McCullough
McDonald

Place
Bib Masters
118
60 5
37
111
110
101
67 7
115
82 3
4
79
5
99 28
51 19
56
69
50 2
58 9
87 10
14
77 3
41
84
64 14
88 9
6 18
91
7 31
8 DNS
35 DNF
30

Light It Up 5K 2017

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
3  Age 14 & Under
4  Age 40-49
4  Age 15-19
2 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 15-19
5 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
7 Age 15-19
1 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
1 Age15-19
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 60-69
13 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
DNS Age 15-19
9 Age50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
8/27/2017

5K

Place

Gender

28
16
17
26
18
18
19
22
9
41
3
43
60
46
DNS
36
5
25
29
23
12
DNS
1
35
27
45
DNS
65
DNS
DNF
23

Gender

B e e e e =G e e e e e e e e e e o e 0 e o e i

Chip Time
49:53.967
40:57.183
44:42.872
46:19.991
45:56.831
42:32.852
42:59.061
49:44.404
33:45.449
53:38.136
23:53.588
53:47.562
59:05.066
55:46.294
00:00.000
52:25.756
28:13.947
46:05.914
49:59.340
50:40.694
34:08.235
00:00.000
17:07.526
52:21.753
53:53.507
53:54.214
00:00.000

1:04:21.744
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:42.256

Gun Time
50:27.099
41:05.160
45:10.522
46:26.063
46:08.401
43:03.118
43:09.623
49:47.711
33:49.851
54:19.062
23:55.400
54:23.518
59:52.088
56:22.167
00:00.000
53:17.461
28:20.811
46:33.802
50:40.614
51:22.000
34:16.552
00:00.000
17:08.315
52:43.242
54:24.555
54:25.721
00:00.000

1:04:58.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:10.295
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS BreAnna
DNS Carly
DNS Raeshelle
48 Thomas
74  Anne
11 Alesha
66 Elli

55 Ruston
47 Rod

70 Katy
94 Kathy
DNF Deaken
57 Veronica
DNS Sue

80 Hope
90 Kelley
75 Jeffrey
14 Colin
13 Isaac
15 Stuart
10 Samantha
3 Shawn
DNS Jonathan
17 Reyes
38 Aimee
78 Greta
76 Heather
46  Shelby
16 Olee
62 Jaden
63 Juan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McLean
Meyer
Meyer
Moore
Moscrip
Munk
Munk
Munk
Munson
Netjes
Obray
Orcutt
Pantaleon
Petersen
Phipps
Phipps
Ramsey
Reitz
Reitz
Reitz
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rico
Romayor
Sale
Saum
Schwartz
Schwitters
Shell
SiFuentez
SiFuentez

Bib
20
90
81
62
92
55
70
47
68
9
10
98
40
27
95
94
93
61
63
65
85
86
75
76
29
113
116
112
72
104
103

Place
Masters

DNS

20

21

Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 15-19
14 Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39
4 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 60-69
DNF Age 14 & Under
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
5 Age 14 & Under
16 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age15-19
1 Age50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age15-19
6 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
2  Age 15-19
8 Age 15-19
4 Age 40-49
8/27/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
21
a7
7
40
24
20
44
63
DNF
33
DNS
52
59
28

Gender

Edln 1 e 1 B 1 e 1 e § Bl o W e 1 e 1 I 1 e 1 ™ M M IOl n Bl p a1

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
49:43.393
56:02.058
29:57.308
53:05.985
51:51.153
47:41.771
53:50.425

1:04:10.399
00:00.000
51:55.042
00:00.000
58:26.333
59:01.490
56:03.435
32:31.693
32:02.334
32:31.988
29:53.989
22:51.507
00:00.000
32:42.433
44:41.708
57:44.145
57:42.407
46:32.691
32:39.262
52:44.510
52:45.507

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
49:46.241
56:27.572
30:01.912
53:18.772
52:41.578
47:52.594
54:28.029

1:04:42.557
00:00.000
52:28.853
00:00.000
58:49.912
59:24.686
56:27.644
32:41.910
32:04.748
32:42.381
29:57.722
22:55.300
00:00.000
32:51.085
45:09.634
58:28.440
58:25.950
46:32.691
32:47.956
53:06.978
53:07.752
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Place

OA
12
84
82
95
98

88
25
28
27
26

DNS
86
87
85

DNF
68
92
36

52
37
56

First Name Last Name

Avia
Kendall
Leigh
Donna
Patrick
Matt
Olivia
Angie
Chris
Kade
Kenzy
Cindy
Rex
Helen
Helen
Mary
Barbra
Becky
Emma
Mike
Julie
Priscilla
Niki
Emma
Anita

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Smith
Smith
Sorensen
Sorensen
Spelman
Spelman
Spelman
Spelman
Stice
Stice
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stout
Stratton
Strommen
Thiel
Tinney
Valero
Ynigez
Yokom
Zink

Place
Bib Masters
43
44 11
42 24
11 30
36 12
31
32
24 4
21 5
23
22
46 -
45 DNS
33 25
38 26
83
34
12 17
66
28 8
78 1
80
13
26
52 12

Div
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Light It Up 5K 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Division

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
DNS Age 60-69
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
7 Age 14 & Under
3 Age50-59
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
8  Age 40-49
8/27/2017

Place
Gender

8
30
53
64
32

3
58
12
15
14
13

1

DNS
56
57
55

DNF
42
61
20

2

4
30
21
32

Gender

T T TTTTTTTTTUETTTNII TSI TS T

Chip Time
32:01.568
58:38.143
58:34.412

1:04:20.865

1:04:48.709
23:02.504
58:46.173
36:38.530
36:40.411
36:38.790
36:38.697
21:45.259
00:00.000
58:45.401
58:45.663
58:40.641
00:00.000
53:44.285
59:28.425
44:31.467
23:21.551
25:28.147
50:02.547
44:31.527
51:53.132

Gun Time
32:03.526
58:58.302
58:59.679

1:04:58.756

1:05:27.565
23:27.734
59:12.282
36:44.326
36:47.124
36:45.548
36:45.874
21:47.559
00:00.000
59:28.365
59:28.084
59:25.823
00:00.000
54:23.136
59:34.569
44:58.770
23:23.738
25:29.676
50:43.316
44:58.255
52:28.997

Page 4 of 4



	Full Results
	Male
	Female
	Age Group
	List by Name

